ELKP 7.5-10 TON HEAT PUMPS
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
EL 120 K P S S T 1 Y
Product Tier
EL = Elite® Series
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
Voltage
Y = 208/230V-3 phase-60Hz
G = 460V-3 phase-60Hz
J = 575V-3 phase-60Hz
Nominal Cooling Capacity − Tons
072 = 6 Tons
090 = 7.5 Tons
120 = 10 Tons
Load Capability
T = Two-Stage Compressor
Refrigerant Type
K = R-454B
Unit Type
P = Split System Heat Pump
Cooling/Heating Efficiency
S = Standard Efficiency
Refrigerant Circuit
S = Single Circuit
H E A T  P U M P  O U T D O O R  U N I T S
ELKP
ELITE® SERIES
Split Systems | R-454B | 60Hz
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
IEER up to 14.10
6 to 10 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 69,000 to 178,000 Btuh
Heating Capacity - 66,000 to 170,000 Btuh
Form Number 211145 | July 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
ELKP 6 to 10 Ton Heat Pumps | Page 2
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
CONTENTS
BB
CC
DD
FF EE
GG
HH
II
JJ
120 Model
(072/090 Models Similar)
KK
1.	 Outdoor Coil Fan(s)
2.	 Copper Tube / Enhanced Fin Coil(s)
3.	 Four-Way Reversing Valve
4.	 High Pressure Transducer
5.	 Loss of Charge Switch
6.	 Refrigerant Lines and Service Valve
7.	 Compressor
8.	 Cabinet
9.	 Control Box
10.	 Defrost Control
AHRI System Matches .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   11
Approvals And Warranty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   3